
 

2023年6月22日 

アドバンテック株式会社 

 

産業用サーバマザーボードASMB-588、ASMB-610V3 BIOS変更のお知らせ 

 

平素は格別のご高配を賜り、厚く御礼申し上げます。 

この度、Intel第13世代Core iプロセッサへの対応と機能改善のため産業用サーバマザーボードASMB-

588、ASMB-610V3のBIOSが変更となります。 

ここにご案内申し上げます。 

 

記 

（1） 対象製品型番 

 ASMB-588G2-00A1 
 ASMB-588G4-00A1 
 ASMB-588G4-00A1U 
 ASMB-610V3-00A1 

 

（2） 変更によるインパクト 

Item Impact 

Impact on Mechanical Design No 

Impact on Software Compatibility Possible 

Impact on Environment Characteristics No 

Impact on Board Certifications No 

Physical Outlook Change No 

Ordering P/N Change No 

Cut-in Implement Exist TWH1 & CKH2 stocks and New W/O 

 

(3)変更スケジュール 

Affected Models ECOM Number 
Estimated Effective 

Date 

Cut-

in Implement 
Change Description 

ASMB-588 ECOM-204067 June, 2023 

Exist TWH1 & 

CKH2 stocks 

and New W/O 

Update BIOS to V2.00 

Update Power Vcore FW to V343 

ASMB-610V3 ECOM-203949 June, 2023 

Exist TWH1 & 

CKH2 stocks  

and  New W/O 

Update BIOS to V2.00 

Update Power Vcore FW to V2.0 

スケジュールはあくまで予定です。工場の生産状況によって前後する場合がありますので、予めご承知おき下さ

い。 

http://www.advantech.co.jp/


 

 (4)変更詳細情報 

 

 

 

尚、 本ご案内に関するお問合せは、次のようにお願い致します。 

 販売代理店様からご購入された場合 

― 販売代理店様へお問い合わせください。 

 ご購入いただいた販売代理店様がわからない場合、弊社から直接ご購入された場合 

― 以下弊社窓口へ直接お問い合わせください。 

 

アドバンテック株式会社マーケティング部 

〒111-0032東京都台東区浅草6-16-3 

E-mail: ajp_callcenter@advantech.com 

TEL: 0800-500-1055 (フリーダイヤル)  FAX: :03-6802-1022 

Affected Part 

Numbers 

Current 

Component 

New 

Component 
Category 

Outlook 

Difference 
Reason 

ASMB-588G2-00A1 

ASMB-588G4-00A1 

ASMB-588G4-00A1U 

1420056293  

(V1.11) 

1420057677  

(V2.00) 
BIOS N 

1. Update code to merge Raptorlake 

platform 

2. Update Audio verb table to support 

Win 11 22H2 

3. Set BIOS item “AVX” default to enable 

4. Function improvement 

1420056316 

(V342) 

1420057859 

(V343) 

Power 

Vcore FW 
N 

Follow Intel power VRTT spec to support 

Raptorlake CPU 

ASMB-610V3-00A1 

1420057037  

(V1.11) 

1420057833  

(V2.00) 
BIOS N 

1. Update code to merge Raptorlake 

platform 

2. Update Audio verb table to support 

Win 11 22H2 

3. BIOS item Core VR Fast VMode default 

set to enable & modify related BIOS 

settings accordingly. 
1420056289 

(V1.0) 

1420057791 

(V2.0) 

Power 

Vcore FW 
N 

Follow Intel power VRTT spec to support 

Raptorlake CPU 

http://www.advantech.co.jp/

